12-11436-scc Doc 148 Filed 05/31/12 Entered 05/31/12 11:31:48 Main Document Pg 1 of 3

United States Bankruptcy Court For the Southern District Of New York

DAYTOP VILLAGE, INC.

} Chapter 11
}
}
Case No.
} 12-11437
Debtor

Amount \$2,137.42

AS SET FORTH ON SCHEDULE F

Notice to transfer of Claim pursuant to rule 3001 (e) (1) To: Transferor:

ALLIED PRINTING RESOURCES ATTN ANDY 33 COMMERCE ROAD CARLSTADT, NJ 07072

The transfer of your claim as shown above in the amount of \$2,137.42 has been transferred to:

Liquidity Solutions Inc One University Plaza Suite 312 Hackensack, NJ 07601

No action is required if you do not object to the transfer of your Claim.

By/s/Michael Handler Liquidity Solutions Inc (201) 968-0001 12-11436-scc Doc 138 Filed 05/21/12 Entered 05/21/12 19:50:59 Main Document PdP035200ff1348

B6F (Official Form 6F) (12/07) - Cont.

In re	Daytop Village, Inc.		Case No.	12-11437 (SCC)	
-		Debtor			

SCHEDULE F - CREDITORS HOLDING UNSECURED NONPRIORITY CLAIMS (Continuation Sheet)

		_					
CREDITOR'S NAME,	l c	Н	usband, Wife, Joint, or Community	င္က	U	P	
MAILING ADDRESS INCLUDING ZIP CODE, AND ACCOUNT NUMBER (See instructions above.)	CODEBTOR	J H	CONSIDERATION FOR CLAIM. IF CLAIM	00ZH_ZGШZH	UZ L L Q U L D A T E D	SPUTED	AMOUNT OF CLAIM
Account No.	T	t		N T	A T E		
All Voice Communications Richard Press Alpha Communications New York, NY 01001		-			D		432.00
Account No.		T		П	Γ	Т	
All Water & Waste Water Servic 297 Turkey Hill Road Red Hook, NY 12571		-		x			
							5,600.00
Account No.	T	T		П		Т	
All Water & Wastewater 297 Turkey Hill Road Attn Peter Rathjen Red Hook, NY 12571		-					3,076.92
Account No.	T	T		П	Г	Т	
Allied Fire Control Services Inc 47-25 34th Street Long Island City, NY 11101-9085		-					237.50
Account No.	T	t		H		T	
Allied Printing Resources Attn: Andy 33 Commerce Road Carlstadt, NJ 07072		_					2,137.42
Sheet no. 6 of 98 sheets attached to Schedule of				Subt			11,483.84
Creditors Holding Unsecured Nonpriority Claims	(Total of the	nis 1	pag	ge)	1		

12-17436-ScOVEDISE 148
From: aroyster 201-968-0010 To: Roy

41.

Filed: 05/031/802-88E atered: 05/031/122111/31:48:21Main D.005ument Posts 5/31/2812 Time: 3:13:24 PM Page 6 or 6

TRANSFER NOTICE

Allied Printing Resources ("Assignor"), transfers and assigns unto Liquidity Solutions, Inc., with an address at One University Plaza, Suite 312, Hackensack, New Jersey 0760 I, its successors and assigns ("Assignee"), pursuant to the terms of an ASSIGNMENT OF CLAIM between Assignor and Assignee (the "Agreement"), all of Assignor's right, title and interest in, to and under the Claim of Assignor as set forth in the Agreement against Daytop Village Foundation Inc., et al. ("Debtor"), in the aggregate amount of \$2,137.42 representing all claims of Assignor pending against Debtor in the United States Bankruptey Court, Southern District of New York, Case No. 12-11436.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Assignor has si	gned below as of the day of, 2012.
Allied Printing Resources	Liquidity Solutions, Inc.
By: Hars Malad	Misu
Roy Ward Bookbagg	. (Signature) Witchael Hundher
(Print Name and Title)	(Print Name and Title)